

2020 Prenatal ultrasound diagnosis code update

Published: Jan 1, 2020 - **State & Federal** / Medi-Cal Managed Care

Category: Medi-Cal Managed Care

Diagnosis (Dx) codes are effective from October 1, 2019, to September 30, 2020.
Billing date will be effective December 30, 2019.

Note: This code list is a guideline only; codes are subject to change without additional notification. Providers are responsible for billing the appropriate CPT® code, modifier and diagnosis combinations.

See the attached table for a list of codes.

URL: <https://providernews.anthem.com/california/article/2020-prenatal-ultrasound-diagnosis-code-update>

Featured In:

January 2020 Anthem Blue Cross Provider News - California

Anthem Blue Cross is the trade name of Blue Cross of California. Anthem Blue Cross and Anthem Blue Cross Life and Health Insurance Company are independent licensees of the Blue Cross Association. ANTHEM is a registered trademark of Anthem Insurance Companies, Inc. The Blue Cross name and symbol are registered marks of the Blue Cross Association. Use of the Anthem Web sites constitutes your agreement with our Terms of Use.
